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COMPANYSt. J o e  N a t u r a l  Gas C o .  COMPARISON OF ACTUAL VERSUS REVISED ESTIMATE SCHEDULE A-l /MF-AR 
OF THE PURCHASED GAS ADJUSTMENT COST RECOVERY FACTOR 

ESTIMATED FOR THE PERIOD OF: 
F IRM 

COST OF GAS PURCHASED ..................... P I P E L I N E  
1 COMMODITY 
2 DEMAND 
3 
4 OVERRUN 
5 OTHER PURCHASES( INTERRUPTIBLE ) 
6 TOTAL COST OF GAS PURCHASED 

7 COHHODITY ( P i p e l i n e  20608t27536 
8 COMHODITY (Other ) 283033t223332t85334-11843t363 
9 DEMAND 

(1t2t3t4t5) 
TRANSPORTATION SYSTEM SUPPLY 

10 OVERRUN t PENALTY -1275-467t847-847 
LESS END-USE CONTRACT (ON BEHALF OF) 

11 COMMODITY P i p e l i n e  & P e n a l t y  4746001: ,01055 
12 DEMAND 4770001: ,04285 
13 TOTAL TRANSPORTATION COST (7+8+9+10)-( 11t12) 
14 TOTAL P I P E L I N E  AND TRANSPORTATION 
15 S e c o n d  P r i o r  M o n t h  P u r c h a s e  Ad j .  (OPTIONAL) 
16 TOTAL COST (14t15) 
17 NET UNBILLED 
18 COMPANY USE 

(6t13) 

APRIL T h r o u g h  SEPTEMBER 

CURRENT MONTH: NOVEMBER 
-A- -8- -C-  -D- 

REVISED DIFFERENCE 
ACTUAL ESTIMATE AMOUNT % 

0 0 0 ERR 
0 0 0 ERR 
0 0 0 ERR 
0 0 0 ERR 
0 0 0 ERR 
0 0 0 ERR 

-E- -F- 

REVISED 
PERIOD TO DATE 

ACTUAL ESTIMATE 
16,681 13,550 
18,607 18,607 

0 0 
0 0 
0 0 

35,288 32,157 

-G- -H- 

DIFFERENCE 
AMOUNT t 
3,131 23.1( 

0 O.O( 
0 ERf 
0 ERf 
0 ERI 

3,131 9.71 

48,144 43,505 4,639 10.66 99,599 90,908 8,691 9.5( 
580,218 592,306 (12,088) -2.04 1,074,456 1,109,944 (35,488) -3.2( 

(1,741) 0 (1,741) ERR 1,258 0 1,258 ERI 
111,839 111,839 0 0.00 182,110 182,112 (2) -O.O( 

5,007 5,007 0 0.00 12,589 12,589 0 O.O( 
20,439 20,439 0 0.00 35,379 35,379 (0) -O.O( 
713,012 722,203 (9,190) -1.27 1,309,455 1,334,996 (25,541) ERI 
713,012 722,203 (9,190) -1.27 1,344,743 1,367,153 (22,410) -1.61 

713,012 722,203 (9,190) -1.27 1,344,743 1,367,153 (22,410) -1.64 
0 0 0 ERR 0 0 0 ERI 
20 0 20 ERR 39 0 39 ERI 

0 

19 TOTAL REVENUE SALES (16t17-18 f o r  e s t i m a t e d  o n l y )  752,654 722,203 30,452 
THERMS PURCHASED ---------------- P I P E L I N E  

20 COMMODITY 0 0 0 
21 DEMAND 0 0 0 
22 0 0 0 
23 OVERRUN 0 0 0 
24 OTHER PURCHASES( INTERRUPTIBLE) 0 0 0 
25 TOTAL PURCHASED (20t22t23t24 ) 0 0 0 

TRANSPORTATION SYSTEM SUPPLY 
26 COHMODITY ( P i p e l i n e )  51 7540t2610000 3,127,540 3,011,040 116,500 
27 COHMODITY ( O t h e r )  1020000+1313040t396900-58310t1590 2,673,220 2,729,940 (56,720) 
28 DEMAND 2,610,000 2,6 10,000 0 
29 0 0 0 
30 OVERRUN b PENALTY -35290-1292Ot26040-26040 (48,210) 0 (48,210) 

LESS END-USE CONTRACT (ON BEHALF OF) 
31 COMMODITY P i p e l i n e  474,600 474,600 0 
32 DEMAND 477,000 477,000 0 
33 PENALTY 0 0 0 
34 TOTAL TRANSPORTATION (26t30)-( 31t33) 2,652,940 2,536,440 116,500 
35 TOTAL P I P E L I N E  AND TRANSPORTATION (25t34) 2,652,940 2,536,440 116,500 
36 NET UNBILLED 0 0 0 
37 COMPANY USE 69 0 69 
38 TOTAL THERH SALES 63,261 (35t36-37 f o r  e s t i m a t e d  o n l y )  2,599,701 2,536,440 

4.22 1,427,798 1,367,153 60,645 4.41 

ERR 49,980 40,600 9,380 23.1( 
ERR 608,468 608,468 0 O.O( 

0 ERI ERR 0 0 
ERR 0 0 0 ERI 
ERR 0 0 0 ERI 
ERR 49,980 40,600 9,380 23.11 

3.87 5,830,850 5,580,310 250,540 4.4' 
-2.08 4,934,870 5,103,920 (169,050) -3.3 
0.00 4,928,430 4,928,490 (60) -0.01 

ERR 0 0 0 ERI 
ERR 38,660 0 38,660 ERI 

0.00 965,020 965,020 0 
0 .OO 969,900 969,900 0 

ERR 0 0 0 
4.59 4,865,830 4,615,290 250,540 
4.59 4,915,810 4,655,890 259,920 

ERR 0 0 0 
ERR 128 0 128 
2.49 4,872,714 4,655,890 216,824 

0.01 
0 -01 

ERI 
5.4 
5.51 

ERI 
ERI 
4.68 



C o n t .  Sch.  A - U M F - A R  

CENTS PER THERM --------------- P I P E L I N E  
39 COMMODITY ( 1/20) 
40 OEHANO (2/21) 
41 
42 OVERRUN ( 4/23) 
43 OTHER PURCHASES 
44 TOTAL COST OF GAS PURCHASED 

45 COMMODITY ( P i p e l i n e )  
46 COMMODITY ( O t h e r )  (8127) 
47 DEMAND (9128) 
48 
49 OVERRUN & PENALTY (10/30) 

50 COMMODITY P i p e l i n e  (11131) 
51 DEHAND ( 12/32) 
52 TOTAL TRANSPORTATION COST (13134) 
53 TOTAL P I P E L I N E  AND TRANSPORTATION 
54 NET UNBILLEO (17/36) 
55 COtlPANY USE (18/37) 
56 TOTAL THERM SALES ( 5 3 )  
57 TRUE-UP (E-2) 
58 TOTAL COST OF 6AS 
59 S e c o n d  P r i o r  Month P u r c h a s e  Adj . (OPTIONAL) 
60 TOTAL (58 t59)  
61 REVENUE TAX FACTOR 
62 PGA FACTOR ADJUSTED FOR TAXES 
63 PGA FACTOR ROUNDED TO NEAREST .001 

( 5/24 ) 
( 6/25) 

TRANSPORTATION SYSTEH SUPPLY 
( 7/26 ) 

LESS END-USE CONTRACT (ON 8EHALF OF) 

(14135) 

(56+57) 
( 14/38) 

(60x61 ) 

ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 
ERR 

0.01539 
0.21705 
0.04285 

ERR 
0.03612 

0.01055 
0.04285 
0.26876 
0.26876 

ERR 
0.29288 
0.26876 
0.01137 
0.28013 

0.28013 
1.02960 
0.28843 

0.288 

ERR ERR ERR 0.33375 
ERR ERR ERR 0.03058 
ERR ERR ERR ERR 
ERR ERR ERR ERR 
ERR ERR ERR ERR 
ERR ERR ERR 0.70604 

0.01445 0.00095 6.54 0.01708 
0.21697 0.00008 0.04 0.21773 
0.04285 0.00000 0.00 0.03695 

ERR ERR ERR ERR 
ERR ERR ERR 0.03254 

0.01055 0.00000 
0.04285 0 .OOOOO 
0.28473 -0.01597 
0.28473 -0.01597 

ERR ERR 
ERR ERR 

0.28473 -0.01597 
0.01137 0,00000 
0.29610 -0.01597 
0 .ooooo 
0.29610 -0.01597 
1.02960 0 .OOOOO 
0.30487 -0.01644 

0.305 -0.016 

0 .oo 
0 .oo 

-5.61 
-5.61 

ERR 
ERR 

-5.61 
0 .oo 

-5.39 

-5.39 
0 .oo 

-5.39 
-5.39 

0.01305 
0.03648 
0.26911 
0.27355 

ERR 
0.30312 
0.27355 
0.01137 
0.28492 

0.28492 
1.02960 
0.29336 

0.293 

0.33375 -0 .ooooo 
0.03058 0 .OOOOO 

ERR ERR 
ERR ERR 
ERR ERR 

0.79205 -0,08601 

0.01629 0.00079 
0.21747 0.00026 
0.03695 0,00000 

ERR ERR 
ERR ERR 

0.01305 0,00000 
0.03648 -0.00000 
0.28925 -0.02014 
0.29364 -0.02008 

ERR ERR 
ERR ERR 

0.29364 -0.02008 
0.01137 0,00000 
0.30501 -0.02008 

0.30501 -0.02008 
1.02960 0.00000 
0.31404 -0.02068 

0.314 -0.021 

-0.00 
0 .oo 

ERR 
ERR 
ERR 

-10.86 

4.85 
0.12 
0.00 

ERR 
ERR 

0.00 
-0 .oo 
-6.96 
-6.84 

ERR 
ERR 

-6.84 
0.00 

-6.58 

-6.585 
0.00 

-6.58 
-6.58 



COMPANY: S t .  Joe N a t u r a l  Gas Co. TRANSPORTATION PURCHASES 
SYSTEM SUPPLY AND END USE 

SCHEDULE A-7P 

ACTUAL FOR THE PERIOD OF: OCTOBER T h r o u g h  MARCH 

PURCHASED PURCHASED TYPE SYSTEM END TOTAL COMH. COST COHHODITY OEMANO GRI tACA TOTAL CENTS 
-A-  -1- -C- -D- -E- -F- -6- -H- -1- -J- -K- -L- 

HONTH FROH FOR SCHEDULE SUPPLY USE PURCHASED THIRD PARTY COST/PIPELINE COST TRCtTOP PER THERM 

1 .NOVEMBER 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. * 
6. 
7. ' 
8. 
9. 
10. 
11. ' 
12. ' 
13. ' 
14. 
15 * 
16.Total 

* 
I 

FGT 
FGT 
FGT 
NGC 
NGC 
NGC 

PRIOR 
PRIOR 
PRIOR 
CITRUS 
CITRUS 
CITRUS 
PRIOR 

SJNG 
AC 

SJNG 
SJNG 
SJNG 
SJNG 
SJNG 
SJNG 
SJNG 
SJNG 
SJNG 
S J I G  
SJNG 

FT 
FT 
I T  
FT 
FT 
I T  
FT 
PT 
PT 
FT 
FT 
I T  
PT 

2,098,530 2,098,530 
511,470 511,470 

517,540 517,540 
276,000 276,000 
624,000 624,000 
120,000 120,000 
396,900 396,900 
(3,250) (3 ,250) 
(55,060) (55,060) 
763,500 763,500 
136 , 500 136,500 
413,040 413,040 
1,590 1,590 

0 
0 

5,289,290 511 , 470 5,800,760 

58,788 
134,784 
29 , 760 
85,334 

( 666 
(11,177) 
160,335 
28,938 
93,760 

363 

580,218 

5,435 97,381 16,704 0.05695 
1,325 14,458 4,071 0.03882 
16,489 4,120 0.03982 

0.21300 
0.21600 
0.24800 
0.21500 
0.20500 
0.20300 
0.21000 
0,21200 
0.22700 
0.22800 

ERR 
ERR 

23,249 111,839 24,895 0.02758 
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FLORIDA GAS TRANSMISSION FIRM TRANSPORTATION SYSTEM SUPPLY Schedule A-9 

17. 1 UEIGHTED AVERAGE: 1 2.14 I 2.16 --------_-----__--__------ 

Notes: 



PRIOR ENERGY 
720 Fifth Avenue 

New York, NY 10019 

St. Joe Natural Gas Company, Inc. 

301 Long Road 

Port St. Joe, FL 32456 

Attn: Stuart Shoaf 

FAX: 1-904-229-8392 

INVOICE 

Phone: 205-666-31 06 

Fax: 205-666-5462 

Invoice number: 141 79  

Invoice Date: December 9, 1993 

Due Date: 20th of This Month 

G RS M k4 B I Z  

Delivered @ 14.73 
Mn  Yr Price Delivery Point Dry ' Gross Amount Alabama Tax Mobile Tax Amount Due 

11 / 93  

Pipeline: Florida Gas 

@2.15000 

RPT 16071 39,690 $85,333.50 $0.00 $0.00 '$85,333.50 

Invoice Total: 39,690 $85,333.50 $0.00 $0.00 $85,333.50 

PLEASE PAY: $85,333.50 J 

I 

PLEASE WIRE TRANSFER PAYMENT FOR RECEIPT 
B Y  THE 20th OF THIS MONTH TO: 

SOUTHTRUST BANK OF MOBILE 
Routing #065101423 

FOR CREDIT TO: 

PRIOR ENERGY CORP. 
Account #608-8474-1 

PLEASE FAX BACKUP FOR WIRE TRANSFER TO PAT BOSARGE AT 205-666-5462 ... 



Citrus Industrial Sales Company, In 
P. 0. B o x  1 1 8 8  Houston, Texas 7 7 2 5 1 - 1 1 8 8  ( 7 1 3 )  8 5 3 - 6 1 6 1  Fax ( 7 1 3 )  8 5 3 - 1 5 2 5  

CUSTOMER 
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  
ST.  JOE NATURAL GAS CO 
P.O. BOX 5 4 9  
PORT ST. JOE, F L  3 2 4 5 6  

I N V O I C E  
CUSTOMER S O 2 7  

I N V O I C E  NO.: 93110074 
DATE : DECEMBER I O ,  1993 
DUE DATE: DECEMBER 24,  1993 
CONTRACT NO.: 6031 
CONTRACT DATE: JULY 18, 1990 

ATTN: STUART SHOAF 

TO I N V O I C E  YOU FOR GAS SALES FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER, 1993 222222 
MCF 6l MMBTU 

D E S C R I P T I O N  14.73 DRY RATE AMOUNT 

I N T E R R U P T I B L E  SALES 

LETTER P R I C E  (REFER TO ATTACHED) 126,619 131,304 $283,033.08 

I N V O I C E  TOTALS: 126,619 131,304 

SEND REMITTANCE TO: WIRE TRANSFER 
CITRUS INDUSTRIPL  SALES COMPANY 
NATIONS BANK - HOUSTON 
ACCOUNT NUMBER: 4140327948 
ABA#: 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 5  

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION CALL:  JOE V I L L E L A  (713) 8 5 3 - 3 2 6 2  

An ENRIINISaNAT Affiliate 



13430 NORTHWEST FREEWAY 
SUITE 1200 
HOUSTON, TEXAS 77040 
PHONE: mn44-1777 
FAX: mn44-5340 

ST. JOE NRTURRL GRS COMPFSNY 
381 LONG RVENUE 
PORT ST. JOE FL 32456 
STURRT SHORF 
9a4-229-8216 
#3752 1 lZlQ 

E s t  i mat ed Phvember  33 Vi11 1 tmes o f  
N a t  uva 1 G a s  Pi-it-chased f t-om 
PJRTURFSL G R S  CLERRINGHOUSE via 

FLORIDR GRS TRRNSMISSION COMPRNY 

$4 i r-e Tci : Nat i cwts.Banlt I 

Dallas, T e x a s  

CREDIT NFSTURRL GRS CLERFING!-iOUSE 
FIER #iii~t31ziae3 RCCOUNT &2G~ix3a3E 

Li:ickDi:*ix : P. 0. BOX 84123735 

JRMES R. G 

TOTRL INVOICE 

4 

0 R I G I N A L I N V 0 I C E 



Excellence in EnergyswoiceS 

13430 NORTHWEST FREEWAY 
SUITE 1200 
HOUSTON, TEXAS 77040 
PHONE: 713n4.4.1777 
FAX: 713/744-5340 

ST. J O E  FJRTURRL G R S  COMPRNY 
381 LONG RVENUE 
PORT ST. JOE F L  32456 
STURRT SHOFSF 
334-229-8216 
#3752188 

INVOICE DATE: 1 2-88-93 

CONTRACT NO.: 91-1 1-567 

CLIENT CONTACT: KB 

FLORIDR G R S  TRRNSMISSION COMPRNY 

b R Y  PFSSTURE 
Ec k YO U Ec L E U 
FRRMELL ria. 2 
F ~ a ~ r t m / w m R N  i 

FLORIDR/KRPLRN 
FLORIDR/KRPLRN 
MRNCHESTER PO I 16587 
FLR GRS/NGPL V 

TIVOLI-FGT. 
TIVOLI-FGT s- 

6 

. 

17,253.88 
84,246.88 
2,721.68 

29,768. B8 
42. Ga 
958.58 

23,521.88 
47,822.48 

m s s w a w x w  460.68 
&&P >',I-* 
vF*m, 543.58 

rrl A* 

APPROVAL OR I G INAL I N V O I C E  



Si. JOE NATURAL GAS COMPANY, INC. 
P.O. 349 W E  ZZHZld 

PORT ST. 5 0 4  FLORIDA 32- 

INVOICE 

To Invoice You For: Scheduling Penalties & Imbalances 

JUN 83 10141 PTS-1 SCH PENALTY 
JUN 93 1 6 5 2 1  PTS-1 SCH PENALTY 

TOTAL PENALTY 

STATEMENT TOTAL 



S i .  JOE NATURAL GAS COMPANY, INC. 
P.O. BOX 549 PHONE 2248216 

PORT ST. JOE, FLORIDA 32456 

INVOICE 

Dated: October 26, 1992 
Attention: Chris Jones 

To Invoice You For: Scheduling Penalties & Imbalances 

JUL 93 10141 PTS-1 SCH PENALTY 1292 $0.3612 $466.67 

Send Remittance To .............. St Joe Natural Gas Company, Inc. 
Post Office Box 549 
Port St Joe, Florida 32456 

For Further Information Call .... Stuart L. Shoaf (904) 229-8216 

DUE UPON RECEIPT - DELINQUENT AFTER : 15-N0v-93 



GAS TRANSPORTATION 

DATE 12/ 10/93 

DUE 12/20/93 

1 PAGE 

5!L rfl 
Florida Gas Transmission Company b k.8 

An ENRONISONAT Affiliate 

PLEASE REFERENCE THIS INVOICE NO. ON YOUR REMITTANCE AND WIRE TO: 

ST JOE NATURAL GAS CO 
P.O. DRAWER L Wire T r a n s f e r  

. PORT ST JOE, FL  3 2 4 5 6 - 0 5 4 9  

INVOICE NO. 
21 1 

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 
$ 2 7 , 5 3 5 . 5 0  

NCNB C h a r l o t t e  NC 
A c c o u n t  # 001658806 
R o u t e  # 053000196 

CONTRACT 5109 SHIPPER S T  JOE NATURAL GAS CO CUSTOMER NO. 4133 PLEASE CONTACT KATHY MISHLER 
AT (713)853-3984 W I T H  ANY QUESTIONS REGARDING T H I S  I N V O I C E  

*- 

TRANSACTION CODE (TC): A = ACTUALS R = REVERSALS 

Form 062-3694 (6/93) 

RATE CODE (RCI: COM- COMMODITY/USAGE SRV = SERVICE RES = RESERVATION/DEMAND FAC = FACILITY 
SCH = SCHEDULING PENALTY 
X = FERC FILING 

IMB = CONTRACT IMABLANCE PENALTY INT P INTEREST 
ADM = ADMINISTRATIVE FEE 



GAS TRANSPORTATION 

DATE 12/10/93 

DUE 12/20/93 

INVOICE NO. 
1 7 3  

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 
$20,608.44 

Florida Gas Transmission Company 
An ENR0NISI)NAT Affiliate 

ST JOE NATURAL GAS CO 
P.O. DRAWER L 

. PORT ST JOE, F L  32456-0549 

B 

1 

PLEASE REFERENCE THIS INVOICE NO. O N  YOUR REMInANCE AND WIRE 1 0  

Wire T r a n s f e r  
NCNB C h a r i o t t e  NC 
A c c o u n t  # 001658806 
R o u t e  # 053000196 

C O N T R A C T  3308 SHIPPER ST JOE NATURAL GAS CO C U S T O M E R  NO. 4133 PLEASE CONTACT KATHY MISHLER 
AT (713)853-3984 WITH ANY QUESTIONS REGARDING T H I S  I N V O I C E  

TRANSACTION CODE VC): A = ACTUALS R = REVERSALS 

Form 062-3694 16/93) 

RATE CODE (RC): COM- COMMODITY/USAGE SRV = SERVICE RES = RESERVATION/DEMAND FAC = FACILITY 
SCH = SCHEDULING PENALTY 
X - FERC FILING 

IMB = CONTRACT IMABLANCE PENALTY IN1 = INTEREST 
ADM - ADMINISTRATIVE FEE 



GAS TRANSPORTATION 

1 1/30/93 DATE 

DUE 12/10/93 

INVOICE NO. 

127 

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 
3111,838.50 

Florida Gas Transmission Company 
An ENRONISONAT Affiliate 

CUSTOMER 
ST JOE NATURAL GAS CO 
POST OFFICE BOX 549 
PORT ST JOE, FL 32456-0549 

9 
I PAGE 

I 

PLEASE REFERENCE THIS INVOICE NO. ON YOUR REMITTANCE AND WIRE TO: 

Wire Transfer 
NCNB Charlotte NC 
Account # 001658806 
Route # 053000196 

CONTRACT 5109 ST JOE NATURAL GAS CCJ PLEASE CONTACT KATHY HISHLER 
AT (713)853-3984 UITH ANY QUESTIONS REGARDING T H I S  INVOICE 

CUSTOMER NO. 4133 

RATES RECEIPTS 

POI NO. NAME 

RESERVATION CHARGE 

RGES DISC 

11/93 A RES 

FOR CONTRACT 5109 F 

VOLUMES 

MMBTU DRY AMOUNT NET 

0 4285 261,000 $199,838.50 

$114,638.50 261,000 

K 

TRANSACTION CODE [TC): A = ACTUALS R = REVERSALS RATE CODE (RC): COM= COMMODITY/USAGE SRV = SERVICE RES - RESERVATION/DEMAND FAC - FACILITY 
SCH = SCHEDULING PENALTY IMB = CONTRACT IMABLANCE PENALTY INT = INTEREST 
X = FERC FILING ADM = ADMINISTRATIVE FEE 

Form 062-3694 (6/93) 



Florida Gas Transmission Company 
P. 0. Box 1188 Houston, Texas 77251-1188 (713) 853-6161 

CUSTOMER INVOICE ---------------- 
ST. JOE NATURAL GAS CD. 
3Oi LONG AVE 
P .  0. BOX 549 
FORT ST. JOE, FL 32456 

PLEASE REFERENCE P a g e :  1 
I N V t r I C E  NO: 7411 ii-3-00179 
ON YOUR REMITTANCE 
AND MIRE TRANSFER PAYMENT TD: 

FLORIDA GAS TRANSMISSIBN CCI. 
NCNB ACCT# 00165880b 
NCNB ROUTING # 053000198 
CHARLOTTE, NC 00000 

DATE: 12/i0/93 
DUE DATE: i2/20/93 
CC)NTRACT NUMBER: 1-03308/'3308 
CONTRACT DATED: 02/01/92 
Ci3PJTRACT PRESSURE 'EASE: 14. 73 
RATE BASED ON: MMBTU 

339bD8 ETU: DRY 

FATW POINTS EST/ RATE 
................................................................................ 

R EC P T / DEL VY MONTH A C T  T'YPE VOLUME RATE AMOUNT 

R A T E  T Y P E  

C = Commodity D = Demand F = Fuel G = Production k Gathering I = Interest 
L = Inline Transfer H = Adainistration Fee 0 = Overrun P = Penalty X = FEN Filing Z = Discount 

Any questions regarding this invoice should be directed to HDNICA LESTER on telephone nuder (7131 853-1707, 

An ENRIIN/S.WAT Affiliate 


